
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
JUNE 9, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 1ST 16061644 6/08/16 1:37PM SANDERS FERRY ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV 
COMPUTER 
NOTEBOOK 

WII U 
CASH 

500.00 
150.00 
300.00 
100.00 
3500.00 

      
 

 
 


